Creating selectability for your
lighting applications
ProLED Select
Indoor and Outdoor Product Guide
Table of Contents
ProLED Select Edgelit Panel Series ……….......………. Page 2
ProLED Select Backlit Panel Series ………….......……. Page 3
ProLED Select Slim Downlight Series …….….......……. Page 4

The ProLED Select Slim Downlight Series offers the ability to select between 5 color
temperatures which essentially reduces 30 products down to just 6 SKU's. This innovative
product is available in both round and square, 4 inch and 6 inch housings with three
different lumen outputs.
• Wattage: 10W, 12W, 15W
• Selectable color temperature:
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• 0 -10V dimming
• 120VAC
• L70 over 50,000 hours
• 4” and 6” models
• Wet Location Rated, ETL Listed, IC Rated
• Lumen range: 750 - 1100
ProLED Select Slim Downlight Series
Product Code Product Number Product Description
FSDLS4FR10/CCT/LED 89093 Field Selectable Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR12/CCT/LED 89094 Field Selectable Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR15/CCT/LED 89095 Field Selectable Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS4FR10/SQ/CCT/LED 89096 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR12/SQ/CCT/LED 89097 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR15/SQ/CCT/LED 89098 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
Ordering Information
IN
D
O

9
The ProLED Select Flood Series combines performance, design, and the option to select
between three color temperatures in one competitively priced fixture.
• Selectable color temperature:
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
• 7H x 6V NEMA beam spread
• 0 -10V dimming
• Universal 120-277VAC
• L70 over 100,000 hours
• Die cast aluminum housing
• Lumen range: 1400 - 19000
ProLED Select Flood Series
Ordering Information
Product Code Product
Number Product Description
FLFS12/3CCTU/KN 10339 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 12W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT
FLFS12/3CCTU/YK 10340 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 12W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT
FLFS30/3CCTU/KN 10341 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 30W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT
FLFS30/3CCTU/YK 10342 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 30W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT
FLFS50/3CCTU/KN 10343 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 50W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT
FLFS50/3CCTU/YK 10344 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 50W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT
FLFS70/3CCTU/SF 10345 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 70W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT
FLFS70/3CCTU/YK 10346 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 70W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT
FLFS100/3CCTU/SF 10347 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 100W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT
FLFS100/3CCTU/YK 10348 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 100W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT
FL150/U50/SF 10349 HALCO LED FLOOD, 150W, 120-277V, 5000K, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT  **Not CCT Selectable**
FL150/U50/YK 10350 HALCO LED FLOOD, 150W, 120-277V, 5000K, YOKE MOUNT  **Not CCT Selectable**
PC/120-277 10141 BUTTON PHOTOCELL; 120-277
O